Incident Date

11/30/2021

11/30/2021
11/30/2021

11/30/2021
11/30/2021
11/30/2021
11/30/2021
11/30/2021
11/30/2021
11/30/2021
11/30/2021
11/30/2021
11/30/2021
11/30/2021
11/30/2021

11/30/2021

11/30/2021
11/30/2021
11/30/2021
11/30/2021
11/30/2021

11/30/2021
11/30/2021

Report Number
RMP21-009397
RMP21-009398
RMP21-009399

RMP21-009400
RMP21-009401
RMP21-009402

RMP21-009403

RMP21-009404

RMP21-009405
RMP21-009406

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location
1800 WINNETKA CIR
CARR 62

KIRCHOFF ON ARLIN SIDE

DRK COLORED VEH
4722 ARBOR DR

5201 TOLLVIEW DR
3202 CENTRAL RD
5410 NEWPORT DR
4714 ARBOR DR
4714 ARBOR DR
4716 ARBOR DR
4700 ARBOR DR
4714 ARBOR DR
3350 KIRCHOFF RD
3600 KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC:3501
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC: 2573
COLLEGE HILL CIR

4180 WINNETKA AVE
2800 TERN CT

3110 MARTIN LN
2101 GEORGE ST

GOLF RD / ALGONQUIN
RD

2301 PLUM GROVE RD

HICKS RD / KIRCHOFF RD

Location Name

MOTEL 6

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
UHAUL MOVING AND STORAGE
SALK PARK SOUTH

BREW SMART BEVERAGE

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
DUNKIN DONUTS

RMPD

CROSSROADS 3

FRESENIUS DIALYSIS

LIBRARY

Incident

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
ALARM

WIRELESS 911 INFO
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
INFO

AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

TRAFFIC STOP

AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
ELEVATOR TEST CALL
OUTSIDE RINGER
VAGRANT COMPLAINT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
SPECIAL

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

ADVISED INCIDENT

12/1/2021 7:36:07 AM



Incident Date

11/30/2021

11/30/2021

11/30/2021
11/30/2021
11/30/2021

11/30/2021
11/30/2021

11/30/2021
11/30/2021
11/30/2021
11/30/2021
11/30/2021
11/30/2021
11/30/2021

11/30/2021
11/30/2021
11/30/2021
11/30/2021
11/30/2021

Report Number

RMP21-009407
RMP21-009408
RMP21-009409

RMP21-009410

RMP21-009411

RMP21-009412
RMP21-009413
RMP21-009414
RMP21-009415

RMP21-009416
RMP21-009417
RMP21-009418

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location
1401 ROHLWING RD

APPROX LOC:3223
ALGONQUIN RD

2045 PLUM GROVE RD
5400 CHATEAU DR

APPROX LOC: 2985
ALGONQUIN RD

1301 MEIJER DR

APPROX LOC:4300 EAST
FRONTAGE RD

1301 MEIJER DR

5400 CHATEAU DR

4841 DEEPWOOD LN
2800 NORTHAMPTON DR
2410 ALGONQUIN RD
3900 OWL DR

2650 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

1301 MEIJER DR
4730 ARBOR DR
1801 HICKS RD
4200 KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC:3926
WALNUT CT

Location Name
PK NEUSES
LA MIRAGE

CVS PHARMACY

AUTUMN CHASE CONDOS

MEIJER STORE

MEIJER STORE
AUTUMN CHASE CONDOS

COACHLIGHT CONDOS
SPORTS COMPLEX

MEIJER STORE

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

MARATHON STATION

Incident

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
HARASSING TX
TRAFFIC STOP

THEFT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

THEFT

CRIM DAMAGE TO PROPERTY

AMBULANCE CALL
DOMESTIC
RECKLESS DRIVING
JUVENILE NUISANCE
THEFT

PREMISES CHECK
MISSING JUVENILE
SPECIAL

UNKNOWN PROBLEM

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

Disposition
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
OTHER/UNFOUNDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
OTHER/UNFOUNDED

ADVISED INCIDENT

12/1/2021 7:36:07 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

12/1/2021 7:36:07 AM



