



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
11/30/2021	RMP21-009397	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/30/2021	RMP21-009398	CARR 62		TRAFFIC STOP	
11/30/2021	RMP21-009399	KIRCHOFF ON ARLIN SIDE DRK COLORED VEH		TRAFFIC STOP	
11/30/2021		4722 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/30/2021	RMP21-009400	5201 TOLLVIEW DR	UHAUL MOVING AND STORAGE	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/30/2021	RMP21-009401	3202 CENTRAL RD	SALK PARK SOUTH	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
11/30/2021	RMP21-009402	5410 NEWPORT DR	BREW SMART BEVERAGE	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/30/2021		4714 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/30/2021		4714 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/30/2021		4716 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/30/2021		4700 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/30/2021		4714 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/30/2021	RMP21-009403	3350 KIRCHOFF RD	DUNKIN DONUTS	INFO	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/30/2021		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	RMPD	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/30/2021		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD	CROSSROADS 3	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/30/2021	RMP21-009404	APPROX LOC: 2573 COLLEGE HILL CIR		TRAFFIC STOP	
11/30/2021		4180 WINNETKA AVE	FRESENIUS DIALYSIS	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/30/2021		2800 TERN CT		AMBULANCE CALL	
11/30/2021		3110 MARTIN LN	LIBRARY	ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/30/2021	RMP21-009405	2101 GEORGE ST		OUTSIDE RINGER	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/30/2021	RMP21-009406	GOLF RD / ALGONQUIN RD		VAGRANT COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
11/30/2021		2301 PLUM GROVE RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/30/2021		HICKS RD / KIRCHOFF RD		SPECIAL	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
11/30/2021		1401 ROHLWING RD	PK NEUSES	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/30/2021		APPROX LOC:3223 ALGONQUIN RD	LA MIRAGE	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/30/2021	RMP21-009407	2045 PLUM GROVE RD	CVS PHARMACY	DISORDERLY CONDUCT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/30/2021	RMP21-009408	5400 CHATEAU DR	AUTUMN CHASE CONDOS	HARASSING TX	
11/30/2021	RMP21-009409	APPROX LOC: 2985 ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
11/30/2021	RMP21-009410	1301 MEIJER DR	MEIJER STORE	THEFT	
11/30/2021		APPROX LOC:4300 EAST FRONTAGE RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/30/2021	RMP21-009411	1301 MEIJER DR	MEIJER STORE	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/30/2021		5400 CHATEAU DR	AUTUMN CHASE CONDOS	CRIM DAMAGE TO PROPERTY	
11/30/2021		4841 DEEPWOOD LN		AMBULANCE CALL	
11/30/2021	RMP21-009412	2800 NORTHAMPTON DR		DOMESTIC	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
11/30/2021	RMP21-009413	2410 ALGONQUIN RD	COACHLIGHT CONDOS	RECKLESS DRIVING	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
11/30/2021	RMP21-009414	3900 OWL DR	SPORTS COMPLEX	JUVENILE NUISANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/30/2021	RMP21-009415	2650 BROOKWOOD WAY DR		THEFT	
11/30/2021	RMP21-009416	1301 MEIJER DR	MEIJER STORE	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/30/2021	RMP21-009417	4730 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	MISSING JUVENILE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/30/2021	RMP21-009418	1801 HICKS RD		SPECIAL	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
11/30/2021		4200 KIRCHOFF RD	MARATHON STATION	UNKNOWN PROBLEM	
11/30/2021		APPROX LOC:3926 WALNUT CT		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER